72
APPLICATION SCE-
NARIOS
►► Torque take-up of shafts
►► For deployment in torque motors
►► For deployment in rotating disc contactors
FURTHER
INFORMATION

►► THE BEST PRODUCT FOR YOUR APPLICATION
www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
2
4
3
5
1
73
►► SERIES TPS  CLAMPING NC (NORMALLY CLOSED) CLOSED WITHOUT PRESSURE
Order no. Shaft Ø Holding torque B ØD ØD1 ØD2
[mm] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
B
ØD
ØD2
ØD1
TPS050 50 60 25 145 50 28
TPS060 60 80 25 155 60 38
TPS080 80 140 25 175 80 58
TPS090 90 140 28 185 90 70
TPS120 120 180 28 215 120 100
TPS160 160 400 35 288 160 110
TPS200 200 500 35 328 200 150
►►BENEFITS IN DETAIL
1Clamping flange
-- For fastening to the shaft
2Clamping segments